
05 April 2025 
Long Range Scores 
Rifle Caliber:  200 yards, 6 shots 
    Nbr. Hits Time (secs) 
1. Jackpine Bill  6  94.84 
2. Jimmy Yuma  3  43.73 
3. Hoopsnake LaVache 3  53.53 
4. Clete Landhawker 3  92.36 
5. Paca McMasters 2  29.55 
 
Take No Prisoners 20 shots 
1. Jackpine Bill  20  53.40 
2. Dead On Dave  17  52.10 
3. Paca McMasters 14  41.84 
4. Colt Westyn  13  89.09 
5. Jimmy Yuma  10  51.06 
6. Dusty Rose Cactus 4  68.21 

 



Rio Cowboy April 2025 Final - Main Match
04-05-2025

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)
SASS Number Alias Final Time
54279 Arizona Doc 204.0400
27659 Black Jack Flagg 135.8300
45558 Cactus Wen 283.4800
100086 Colt Laredo 144.6700
97903 Colt Westyn 242.8200
111718 Dead On Dave 165.6200
33477 Jackpine Bill 148.4100
43113 Knot Hardly Dunn 136.9100
110137 Paca McMasters 173.7700
18503 Rye Creek Roberts 251.6500
97874 Sergeant John Mailer 222.5900
92250 Shirttail Bess 162.7700
66182 Superstition Slim 247.7300



Rio Cowboy April 2025 Final - Main Match
04-05-2025

Reports Detailed By Time

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Shamrock
Sadie LS 126.08 26 16.25 1 0 0 21.25 5 19.64 0 0 0 19.64 2 18.56 0 0 0 18.56 1 27.76 0 0 0 27.76 15 23.00 0 0 0 23.00 2 15.87 0 0 0 15.87 1

2 Silver Spurs
Charlie CAB 127.15 28 18.20 0 0 0 18.20 2 21.86 1 0 0 26.86 12 18.60 0 0 0 18.60 2 20.46 1 0 0 25.46 9 21.00 0 0 0 21.00 1 17.03 0 0 0 17.03 2

3 Toranado MS 127.90 32 17.86 0 0 0 17.86 1 17.97 0 0 0 17.97 1 19.03 0 0 0 19.03 3 20.86 1 0 0 25.86 12 27.39 0 0 0 27.39 8 19.79 0 0 0 19.79 7

4 Black Jack
Flagg GP 135.83 37 21.64 0 0 0 21.64 6 25.63 0 0 0 25.63 11 22.14 0 0 0 22.14 5 22.83 0 0 0 22.83 5 24.65 0 0 0 24.65 5 18.94 0 0 0 18.94 5

5 Knot Hardly
Dunn CAB 136.91 34 20.18 0 0 0 20.18 3 22.81 0 0 0 22.81 5 29.12 0 0 0 29.12 15 21.93 0 0 0 21.93 2 23.26 0 0 0 23.26 3 19.61 0 0 0 19.61 6

6 Squibber ES 143.04 46 21.06 0 0 0 21.06 4 22.23 0 0 0 22.23 4 31.23 0 0 0 31.23 18 19.14 0 0 0 19.14 1 22.00 2 0 0 32.00 16 17.38 0 0 0 17.38 3

7 Skinney
McKinney MW 143.34 50 22.82 0 0 0 22.82 9 25.46 1 0 0 30.46 19 25.89 0 0 0 25.89 11 22.04 0 0 0 22.04 3 23.70 0 0 0 23.70 4 18.43 0 0 0 18.43 4

8 Colt Laredo MD 144.67 52 22.08 0 0 0 22.08 7 25.33 0 0 0 25.33 10 24.27 0 0 0 24.27 7 22.14 0 0 0 22.14 4 25.74 0 0 0 25.74 7 25.11 0 0 0 25.11 17
9 Jackpine Bill SG 148.41 55 24.96 0 0 0 24.96 11 24.21 0 0 0 24.21 8 24.33 0 0 0 24.33 8 23.14 0 0 0 23.14 6 31.39 0 0 0 31.39 13 20.38 0 0 0 20.38 9
10 Rowdy Lane GP 152.27 64 26.19 0 0 0 26.19 15 21.32 0 0 0 21.32 3 20.73 0 0 0 20.73 4 26.26 0 0 0 26.26 14 22.64 1 1 0 37.64 20 20.13 0 0 0 20.13 8

11 Mountain
Menace MD 158.98 76 26.21 0 0 0 26.21 16 24.19 0 0 0 24.19 7 22.23 1 0 0 27.23 13 30.28 1 0 0 35.28 23 24.93 0 0 0 24.93 6 21.14 0 0 0 21.14 11

12 Sheriff
Tipton MD 160.88 78 22.80 0 0 0 22.80 8 23.02 0 0 0 23.02 6 25.77 0 0 0 25.77 10 22.32 2 0 0 32.32 21 31.59 0 0 0 31.59 15 20.38 1 0 0 25.38 18

13 Shirttail
Bess LCAB 162.77 83 25.13 0 0 0 25.13 12 29.98 0 0 0 29.98 18 25.27 0 0 0 25.27 9 28.78 0 0 0 28.78 18 29.38 0 0 0 29.38 11 24.23 0 0 0 24.23 15

14 Lefty
Henderson SD 163.61 78 27.80 1 0 0 32.80 19 24.75 0 0 0 24.75 9 24.68 1 0 0 29.68 16 26.12 0 0 0 26.12 13 27.90 0 0 0 27.90 9 22.36 0 0 0 22.36 12

15 Hardtack
Henry CC 164.92 85 25.57 0 0 0 25.57 14 29.42 0 0 0 29.42 16 26.60 0 0 0 26.60 12 26.98 1 0 0 31.98 20 28.84 0 0 0 28.84 10 22.51 0 0 0 22.51 13

16 Dead On
Dave MS 165.62 90 25.27 0 0 0 25.27 13 27.18 0 0 0 27.18 13 27.91 0 0 0 27.91 14 28.35 0 0 0 28.35 17 31.43 0 0 0 31.43 14 25.48 0 0 0 25.48 19

17 Swegian
Lady LCAB 168.90 86 23.55 1 0 0 28.55 17 35.54 0 0 0 35.54 27 24.04 0 0 0 24.04 6 25.43 0 0 0 25.43 8 30.99 0 0 0 30.99 12 24.35 0 0 0 24.35 16

18 Paca
McMasters CB 173.77 91 23.61 0 0 0 23.61 10 28.49 0 0 0 28.49 14 38.19 0 0 0 38.19 28 25.84 0 0 0 25.84 11 37.15 0 0 0 37.15 18 20.49 0 0 0 20.49 10

19 Special K LCAB 197.42 127 29.73 0 0 0 29.73 18 29.49 0 0 0 29.49 17 27.16 1 0 0 32.16 19 29.32 0 0 0 29.32 19 38.52 0 0 0 38.52 21 38.20 0 0 0 38.20 33
20 Arizona Doc SV 204.04 128 36.86 0 0 0 36.86 24 34.15 0 0 0 34.15 22 30.74 0 0 0 30.74 17 38.88 0 0 0 38.88 28 39.38 0 0 0 39.38 23 24.03 0 0 0 24.03 14

21 Frank
Stilwell SD 204.52 138 28.45 1 1 0 43.45 35 28.74 0 0 0 28.74 15 29.20 1 0 0 34.20 23 27.84 0 0 0 27.84 16 33.74 0 0 0 33.74 17 36.55 0 0 0 36.55 32

22 Pretty
Palomino CL 214.61 139 27.97 2 0 0 37.97 25 32.21 3 0 0 47.21 37 26.28 2 0 0 36.28 25 25.37 0 0 0 25.37 7 35.06 1 0 0 40.06 25 27.72 0 0 0 27.72 20

23 Doc
Mayhem MS 221.85 153 28.32 1 0 0 33.32 22 35.22 0 0 0 35.22 25 37.21 0 0 0 37.21 27 25.70 0 0 0 25.70 10 46.32 0 1 0 56.32 39 24.08 0 1 0 34.08 30

24 Sergeant
John Mailer SD 222.59 154 39.82 0 0 0 39.82 30 41.09 0 0 0 41.09 33 33.66 0 0 0 33.66 21 38.50 0 0 0 38.50 27 37.47 0 0 0 37.47 19 32.05 0 0 0 32.05 24

25 Jimmy Yuma ES 223.27 156 33.02 0 0 0 33.02 20 34.07 0 0 0 34.07 21 33.68 0 0 0 33.68 22 40.71 0 0 0 40.71 30 40.21 0 0 0 40.21 26 31.58 0 1 0 41.58 37

26 Hoopsnake
LaVache MD 226.15 161 33.55 1 0 0 38.55 27 34.97 0 0 0 34.97 24 36.50 1 0 0 41.50 32 33.90 0 0 0 33.90 22 45.12 0 0 0 45.12 31 27.11 1 0 0 32.11 25

27 Stands
Alone FCD 227.32 160 37.33 0 1 0 47.33 39 34.05 0 0 0 34.05 20 36.79 0 0 0 36.79 26 36.97 0 0 0 36.97 25 39.07 0 0 0 39.07 22 33.11 0 0 0 33.11 28

28 Clete
Landhawker FCD 228.68 161 33.08 0 0 0 33.08 21 34.90 0 0 0 34.90 23 44.29 0 0 0 44.29 33 39.17 1 0 0 44.17 34 36.53 1 0 0 41.53 27 30.71 0 0 0 30.71 23

29 Kid Rich GF 229.98 165 36.06 0 0 0 36.06 23 37.25 0 0 0 37.25 28 32.42 0 0 0 32.42 20 42.76 1 0 0 47.76 36 42.53 0 0 0 42.53 29 33.96 0 0 0 33.96 29
30 Colt Westyn MS 242.82 182 44.31 0 0 0 44.31 37 37.26 0 0 0 37.26 29 34.39 0 0 0 34.39 24 50.38 0 0 0 50.38 37 46.54 0 0 0 46.54 33 29.94 0 0 0 29.94 22

31 Maxx
Mayhem SV 243.54 187 43.57 0 0 0 43.57 36 37.63 0 0 0 37.63 30 34.56 1 0 0 39.56 29 41.53 0 0 0 41.53 32 49.07 0 0 0 49.07 34 32.18 0 0 0 32.18 26

32 Superstition
Slim FCD 247.73 189 39.10 0 0 0 39.10 28 42.51 0 0 0 42.51 35 39.67 0 0 0 39.67 30 40.31 0 0 0 40.31 29 46.43 0 0 0 46.43 32 39.71 0 0 0 39.71 35

33 Dapper
Dave CB 248.65 188 42.62 0 0 0 42.62 33 39.67 0 0 0 39.67 31 40.36 0 0 0 40.36 31 41.29 2 0 0 51.29 38 42.42 0 0 0 42.42 28 32.29 0 0 0 32.29 27

34 Rye Creek
Roberts FM 251.65 193 46.31 0 0 0 46.31 38 35.23 0 0 0 35.23 26 45.72 0 0 0 45.72 36 35.50 0 0 0 35.50 24 49.23 0 0 0 49.23 35 39.66 0 0 0 39.66 34

35
Mad
Trapper of
Rat River

GF 263.89 200 30.25 2 0 0 40.25 31 42.02 0 0 0 42.02 34 51.77 1 0 0 56.77 39 36.62 1 0 0 41.62 33 39.97 0 0 0 39.97 24 33.26 2 0 0 43.26 39

36 Bitterroot
Beaver LSD 265.82 203 38.21 0 0 0 38.21 26 40.29 0 0 0 40.29 32 44.75 0 0 0 44.75 35 42.24 2 0 0 52.24 40 44.59 0 0 0 44.59 30 45.74 0 0 0 45.74 40

37 Deep Woods
Davy MW 275.18 213 39.36 0 0 0 39.36 29 48.09 0 0 0 48.09 38 39.47 1 0 0 44.47 34 51.78 0 0 0 51.78 39 50.41 0 0 0 50.41 37 41.07 0 0 0 41.07 36

38 Cactus Wen SV 283.48 206 55.38 0 0 0 55.38 41 56.59 0 0 0 56.59 40 47.61 0 0 0 47.61 38 37.41 0 0 0 37.41 26 57.46 0 0 0 57.46 40 29.03 0 0 0 29.03 21
39 Cpl. Quayne FC 286.33 214 36.30 1 0 0 41.30 32 46.81 1 0 0 51.81 39 53.17 1 0 0 58.17 40 41.30 0 0 0 41.30 31 59.22 0 0 0 59.22 41 34.53 0 0 0 34.53 31
40 Silent One JOW 290.96 229 42.56 1 0 0 47.56 40 52.34 1 0 0 57.34 41 46.01 0 0 0 46.01 37 44.97 0 0 0 44.97 35 51.99 0 0 0 51.99 38 38.09 1 0 0 43.09 38

41 Wanderin'
Rose LCAB 328.14 232 38.39 1 0 0 43.39 34 41.34 1 0 0 46.34 36 64.32 0 0 0 64.32 41 50.98 5 0 0 75.98 44 49.62 0 0 0 49.62 36 48.49 0 0 0 48.49 41

42 Katie Rose CL 373.32 252 63.50 0 0 0 63.50 42 56.04 1 0 0 61.04 42 65.10 0 0 0 65.10 43 57.58 0 0 0 57.58 41 72.21 0 0 0 72.21 42 53.89 0 0 0 53.89 42



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

43 Dusty Rose
Cactus LS 462.58 260 63.59 0 0 0 63.59 43 89.85 1 0 0 94.85 44 66.46 1 0 0 71.46 44 67.20 1 0 0 72.20 42 62.46 2 0 0 72.46 43 68.02 4 0 0 88.02 44

44 Doc
Waxham FC 464.92 259 87.86 2 0 0 97.86 44 61.81 0 0 0 61.81 43 64.67 0 0 0 64.67 42 69.58 1 0 0 74.58 43 96.37 0 0 0 96.37 44 69.63 0 0 0 69.63 43

45
Audacious
Annie
(MDQ)

GF 5999.94 270 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 45 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 45 28.95 3 0 0 999.99 45 30.61 0 0 0 999.99 45 34.49 0 0 0 999.99 45 27.75 0 0 0 999.99 45

-
Judah
Macabee
(MDQ)

FCD - - 31.14 0 0 0 999.99 45 33.77 0 0 0 999.99 45 35.78 0 0 0 999.99 45 40.91 0 0 0 999.99 45 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 45 - - - - - -

-
Audacious
Annie
(MDQ)

LG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Rio Cowboy April 2025 Final - Main Match
04-05-2025

Category Results By Time

Cattle Baron (75+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Silver Spurs Charlie CAB 127.15 28 18.20 2 26.86 12 18.60 2 25.46 9 21.00 1 17.03 2
2 Knot Hardly Dunn CAB 136.91 34 20.18 3 22.81 5 29.12 15 21.93 2 23.26 3 19.61 6

Classic Cowboy

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Hardtack Henry CC 164.92 85 25.57 14 29.42 16 26.60 12 31.98 20 28.84 10 22.51 13

Cowboy (any age)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Paca McMasters CB 173.77 91 23.61 10 28.49 14 38.19 28 25.84 11 37.15 18 20.49 10
2 Dapper Dave CB 248.65 188 42.62 33 39.67 31 40.36 31 51.29 38 42.42 28 32.29 27

Cowgirl (any Age)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Pretty Palomino CL 214.61 139 37.97 25 47.21 37 36.28 25 25.37 7 40.06 25 27.72 20
2 Katie Rose CL 373.32 252 63.50 42 61.04 42 65.10 43 57.58 41 72.21 42 53.89 42

Duelist

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Colt Laredo MD 144.67 52 22.08 7 25.33 10 24.27 7 22.14 4 25.74 7 25.11 17
2 Mountain Menace MD 158.98 76 26.21 16 24.19 7 27.23 13 35.28 23 24.93 6 21.14 11
3 Sheriff Tipton MD 160.88 78 22.80 8 23.02 6 25.77 10 32.32 21 31.59 15 25.38 18



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
4 Hoopsnake LaVache MD 226.15 161 38.55 27 34.97 24 41.50 32 33.90 22 45.12 31 32.11 25

El Patron (80+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Black Jack Flagg GP 135.83 37 21.64 6 25.63 11 22.14 5 22.83 5 24.65 5 18.94 5
2 Rowdy Lane GP 152.27 64 26.19 15 21.32 3 20.73 4 26.26 14 37.64 20 20.13 8

Elder Statesman (70+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Squibber ES 143.04 46 21.06 4 22.23 4 31.23 18 19.14 1 32.00 16 17.38 3
2 Jimmy Yuma ES 223.27 156 33.02 20 34.07 21 33.68 22 40.71 30 40.21 26 41.58 37

Frontier Cartridge

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Cpl. Quayne FC 286.33 214 41.30 32 51.81 39 58.17 40 41.30 31 59.22 41 34.53 31
2 Doc Waxham FC 464.92 259 97.86 44 61.81 43 64.67 42 74.58 43 96.37 44 69.63 43

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Stands Alone FCD 227.32 160 47.33 39 34.05 20 36.79 26 36.97 25 39.07 22 33.11 28

2 Clete
Landhawker FCD 228.68 161 33.08 21 34.90 23 44.29 33 44.17 34 41.53 27 30.71 23

3 Superstition Slim FCD 247.73 189 39.10 28 42.51 35 39.67 30 40.31 29 46.43 32 39.71 35

- Judah Macabee
(MDQ) FCD - - 999.99 45 999.99 45 999.99 45 999.99 45 999.99 45 - -

Frontiersman



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Rye Creek Roberts FM 251.65 193 46.31 38 35.23 26 45.72 36 35.50 24 49.23 35 39.66 34

Gunfighter

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Kid Rich GF 229.98 165 36.06 23 37.25 28 32.42 20 47.76 36 42.53 29 33.96 29

2 Mad Trapper of
Rat River GF 263.89 200 40.25 31 42.02 34 56.77 39 41.62 33 39.97 24 43.26 39

3 Audacious
Annie (MDQ) GF 5999.94 270 999.99 45 999.99 45 999.99 45 999.99 45 999.99 45 999.99 45

Josie Wales

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Silent One JOW 290.96 229 47.56 40 57.34 41 46.01 37 44.97 35 51.99 38 43.09 38

Lady Cattle Baroness (75+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Shirttail Bess LCAB 162.77 83 25.13 12 29.98 18 25.27 9 28.78 18 29.38 11 24.23 15
2 Swegian Lady LCAB 168.90 86 28.55 17 35.54 27 24.04 6 25.43 8 30.99 12 24.35 16
3 Special K LCAB 197.42 127 29.73 18 29.49 17 32.16 19 29.32 19 38.52 21 38.20 33
4 Wanderin' Rose LCAB 328.14 232 43.39 34 46.34 36 64.32 41 75.98 44 49.62 36 48.49 41

Lady Gunfighter

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
- Audacious Annie (MDQ) LG - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lady Senior (60+)



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Shamrock Sadie LS 126.08 26 21.25 5 19.64 2 18.56 1 27.76 15 23.00 2 15.87 1
2 Dusty Rose Cactus LS 462.58 260 63.59 43 94.85 44 71.46 44 72.20 42 72.46 43 88.02 44

Lady Senior Duelist

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Bitterroot Beaver LSD 265.82 203 38.21 26 40.29 32 44.75 35 52.24 40 44.59 30 45.74 40

Senior (60+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Toranado MS 127.90 32 17.86 1 17.97 1 19.03 3 25.86 12 27.39 8 19.79 7
2 Dead On Dave MS 165.62 90 25.27 13 27.18 13 27.91 14 28.35 17 31.43 14 25.48 19
3 Doc Mayhem MS 221.85 153 33.32 22 35.22 25 37.21 27 25.70 10 56.32 39 34.08 30
4 Colt Westyn MS 242.82 182 44.31 37 37.26 29 34.39 24 50.38 37 46.54 33 29.94 22

Senior Duelist (60+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Lefty Henderson SD 163.61 78 32.80 19 24.75 9 29.68 16 26.12 13 27.90 9 22.36 12
2 Frank Stilwell SD 204.52 138 43.45 35 28.74 15 34.20 23 27.84 16 33.74 17 36.55 32
3 Sergeant John Mailer SD 222.59 154 39.82 30 41.09 33 33.66 21 38.50 27 37.47 19 32.05 24

Senior Gunfighter (60+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Jackpine Bill SG 148.41 55 24.96 11 24.21 8 24.33 8 23.14 6 31.39 13 20.38 9

Silver Senior (65+)



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Arizona Doc SV 204.04 128 36.86 24 34.15 22 30.74 17 38.88 28 39.38 23 24.03 14
2 Maxx Mayhem SV 243.54 187 43.57 36 37.63 30 39.56 29 41.53 32 49.07 34 32.18 26
3 Cactus Wen SV 283.48 206 55.38 41 56.59 40 47.61 38 37.41 26 57.46 40 29.03 21

Wrangler (36+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Skinney McKinney MW 143.34 50 22.82 9 30.46 19 25.89 11 22.04 3 23.70 4 18.43 4
2 Deep Woods Davy MW 275.18 213 39.36 29 48.09 38 44.47 34 51.78 39 50.41 37 41.07 36


